
   Leadership Cleveland 

Leadership Cleveland is a program of the Cleveland Leadership Center.  The mission of CLC is to build a continuum of civic 
leaders committed to our community's excellence by serving as a catalyst for civic engagement. 
 
Cleveland Leadership Center, PO Box 23613, Cleveland, OH 44023 
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Class of 2024 

Program Schedule 

 
Thursday, August 17, 2023 (evening) 

Optional Meet & Greet  
 

Wednesday, Thursday, and Friday 
September 6-8, 2023 

Opening Retreat 
Program begins at 5:00 p.m. on Sep. 6, ending at noon on Sep. 8 

(Includes two overnight stays at class member's expense) 
Opening Retreat attendance is mandatory 

 

Thursday, October 5, 2023 
Neighborhood Development  

 

Thursday, November 2, 2023 
Economic Development 

 

Thursday, December 7, 2023 
Education 

 

Thursday, January 11 and Friday, January 12, 2024 
Mid-Year Retreat 

Program begins first thing in the morning on Jan. 11, ending at noon on Jan. 12 
 (Minimum one overnight stay at class member's expense) 

 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 
Public Policy and Advocacy 

 

Thursday, March 7, 2024 
Human Services  

 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 
Quality of Life 

 

Sunday, May 5 and Tuesday, May 7, 2024 
Class Trip 

(Minimum one overnight stay at class member's expense) 
 

Thursday, May 16, 2024 
Special Session Day 

 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 
Commencement 

Please block the afternoon to late evening 
 

Participants can miss only one session during the class year and attendance at the Opening Retreat is mandatory. 
Program days are scheduled from 7:30 a.m. until 6:00 p.m.  
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